LED Round Pendant
MLRP24E
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES
FIXTURE
TYPE

materials, the LEDs enable a long life, high lumen
maintenance, and a high CRI.
Typical Order Example: MLRP24E4530CHB
Class Size Optics Wattage CCT Mount Color
MLRP =
Round shaped
flat panel
24 =
24” diameter
E =
Edge lit
45 =
45 watt
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
CH = Cable hung
SM = Surface mount
B = Black
W = White
SPECIFICATIONS:
Spacing Criteria
Color Temperature
Lumens
Efficacy
Color Consistency
Lumen Maintenance (L70)
Power Factor
Input Voltage
Power Consumption
Dimming
DImensions
Weight
Housing
Optics
Mounting
Operating Temperature
Humidity
Certification
Material Usage
Environment
LED Class
Specification
N/A
3000K 3500K 4100K 5000K
3575 3575 3725 3270
79 lm/w 79 lm/w 82 lm/w 72 lm/w
Proprietary binning for uniform color
60,000 hours
Over 98%
120V-277V 50/60 Hz
45 Watts Nominal
0-10V Simple Dimming
23.63” Diameter x 3” Height @ body
10 lbs.
ABS
Light Refraction/Acrylc Diffusion
Fits hard lid and standard for J-box
-20˚F to 130˚F
20% - 85% RH, non condensing
ETL, cETL
RoHS compliant; no mercury
Indoor Use
L70 rated to 50,000 hours
Item
Electrical